
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Zoetti

Turrini

Colombo

Mori

Cevenini

Brilli

Bramati

Tartabini

Gregis

Marchiodi

Edi

Silvina

Graziella

Rosa jessica

Elvira

Federica

Stefania

Giorgia

Laura

Claudia

Lenza Castellana S.P.S. Dilettantistica

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Alcedo Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Amici Per La Pesca A.S.D.  G. S. (Maver)

Castelmaggiore (Maver)

Valdera Lenza Pontederese A.S.D. L.P. (Colmic)

Il Barbo Aspd (Trabucco)

Le Groane Adps (Tubertini)

Il Barbo Aspd (Trabucco)

Team Crevalcore (Tubertini)

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

17,700

9,760

14,180

9,560

9,120

7,900

8,020

7,780

8,000

7,700

Federazione Italiana Pesca Sportiva
e Attività Subacquee - F.I.P.S.A.S.

Prova nr. 1
Campo di Gara Lago Segugio (3) - Pizzighettone
Data 06-08-2023
Società Organizzatrice Il Barbo

Manifestazione 22° Trofeo Carlo Bramati
Organizzazione Sezione Provinciale di Milano

Classifica di Giornata INDIVIDUALE

Orario

16:00:12

Direttore di Gara

Fontana Enrica

Giudice di Gara

Donati Maria Rosa


